
 

 

 

 
 
 
2017 7th  Grade  SCMS  Football  Schedule  
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  TIME  TEAM  
Tuesday  09/05/17  Scrimmage  CHS  Aux.  Field  5:00  p.m.  All  
Tuesday  09/12/17  BYE  --- --- --- 
Tuesday  09/19/17  Crowley  Middle  NC Aux  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A   
Tuesday  09/26/17  T.A.  Howard  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/03/17  H.F.  Stevens  CHS  Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/10/17  James Coble Middle  NC Aux.  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/17/17  Brooks  Wester  Middle  Wester  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/24/17  Linda Jobe Middle  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/30/17  Danny  Jones  Middle   Lake Ridge High School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  11/06/17  Rogene  Worley  Middle  Mansfield  High  School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
 
 

2017 8th  Grade  SCMS Football  Schedule  
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  TIME  TEAM  
Tuesday  09/05/17  Scrimmage  CHS  Stadium  5:00  p.m.  All  
Tuesday  09/12/17  BYE  --- --- --- 
Tuesday  09/19/17  Crowley  Middle  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A   
Tuesday  09/26/17  T.A.  Howard  Summit  High  School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/03/17  H.F.  Stevens  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/10/17  James Coble Middle  Timberview  High School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/17/17  Brooks  Wester  Middle  NC Aux.  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/24/17  Linda Jobe Middle  Legacy  High School  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  10/30/17  Danny  Jones  Middle   NC Aux.  Field  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
Tuesday  11/06/17  Rogene  Worley  Middle  NC Stadium  5:30/6:30  p.m.  B/A  
 
 
Head  Coach:  Justin  Walker  
Assistant  Coach:  Bryan  Kelly  
Assistant  Coach:  Kelia  Price  
Assistant  Coach:  Darriel  Ervin  
Assistant  Coach:  Brian  Dibble   

 
 

 


